0.5mm x 1219 x 3000

2 172 $344.00 Slit edge,
Prime Quality Materials

6
Stainless Steel Sheet 410S 

N4 + blue + anti finger PVD + PVC
0.5mm x 1219 x 3000

2 178 $356.00 Slit edge,
Prime Quality Materials

TOTAL 12 $2,100.00 

Sino Bear $550.00 

Total $1,550.00 

SAY US DOLLARS ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND FIFTY ONLY.

The price is CIF RIO GRANDE, BRAZIL. The buyer bears import tax in the destination port.

Quantity and Amount tolerance: +/-10%.

Packing: standard export packing with wooden box.

Delivery time: within 30days after receiving your down payment.